[vctaHuua 103

25.12.202

2-10:15

M e A

Jesoukun, 100m Bpacc

_[UIABAHY

™

[Jesouku (9-10 ner)
CTtapToBbIii NPOTOKO/

e ¥ i

Hopmatms KMC 10 +: 1:17.90 / Hopmartus | pa3pag 9 +: 1:22.90 / Hopmatus Il paspag 9 +: 1:31.50 / Hopmatus Il paspag 9 +: 1:43.50 /
Hopmatue | toH. pa3psag 9 +: 2:08.00 / Hopmatus Il 1oH. pa3psg 9 +: 2:18.00 / Hopmatus Il toH. pa3psag 9 +: 2:39.00

3ambiB 1 13 2, 10:15

2

~No o b~ w

BOYAPHWMKOBA Mapus
FrOPrMNAL3E Codhus
F'YNAEBA ApuHa
®PAHLY30BA OHa
OEMVIHA BukTtopus
MALLYHWHA YnbsaHa

3anibiB 213 2, 10:18

[

o~NO O bhWN

KA3AK Mapus
BAHHVKOBA AHHa
TOTKAJT TaTbsiHa
BAPbILLHNKOBA Hatanbs
TANYHOBA BukTopus
LUEPMEPTOP AHrenunna
KYPBATOBA Codus
OPO300BA AHHa

2013
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013

1:48.00
1:44.00
1:38.01
1:43.20
1:46.00
1:50.00

1:37.00
1:33.19
1:31.00
1:28.50
1:29.00
1:31.90
1:35.14
1:38.00

r.Mocksa, 6acceiiH "Aksatopus "3UT"

50 meTpos

www.swimleague.ru

SNEeKTPOHHAs cucTema perucTpaumm BpeMeHm
SEIKO

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Elena Yurkina

25.12.2022 10:24 - CtpaHuua 1


www.swimleague.ru

