## **25** декабря **2022**

## ПЛАВАНИЯ

1:35.14

1:38.00

5.12.2	103 2022 - 10:15		, 100m					(9-10
		10 +: 1:17.90 / . 9 +: 2:08.00 /	I	9 +: 1:22.90 / II . 9 +: 2:18	II 3.00 /	9 +: 1:31.50 / III .	III 9 +: 2:39.00	9 +: 1:43.50 /
	_1_	<u>2, 10:15</u>						
2				2013				1:48.00
3				2012				1:44.00
4				2012				1:38.01
5				2012				1:43.20
6				2013				1:46.00
7				2012				1:50.00
	2	2, 10:18						
1				2012				1:37.00
2				2012				1:33.19
3				2012				1:31.00
4				2012				1:28.50
5				2012				1:29.00
6				2012				1:31.90
_								

2012

2013

www.swimleague.ru

50 SEIKO



Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Elena Yurkina

25.12.2022 10:24 -





7









